Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSANC Series
15 Watt
Single, Dual, and Triple Outputs
AC/DC Converter for PCB Mount
FEATURES
● Compact Size

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Case Material P.B.T. and Fiberglass
Weight 140g
Dimensions 2.91(L) x 2.13(W) x 0.87(H) inches    (74.0(L) x 54.0(W) x 22.0(H) mm)
SAFETY & EMC
Agency Approvals CE, cUL, TUV
Wall Industries, Inc.  5 Watson Brook Road   Exeter, NH  03833
603-778-2300   www.wallindustries.com   Fax 603-778-9797
PSANC Series
15 Watt
Single, Dual, and Triple Outputs
AC/DC Converter for PCB Mount
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Number Input Voltage  Output Voltage Output Current Efficiency
PSANC-5S 90 –260 VAC 5 VDC 3000mA 75%
PSANC-12S 90 –260 VAC 12 VDC 1250mA 80%
PSANC-15S 90 –260 VAC 15 VDC 1000mA 80%
PSANC-24S 90 –260 VAC 24 VDC 625mA 84%
PSANC-5D 90 –260 VAC +5 VDC
- 5 VDC
+1500mA
-1500mA 75%
PSANC-12D 90 –260 VAC +12 VDC
-12 VDC
+650mA
-650mA 79%
PSANC-15D 90 –260 VAC +15 VDC
-15 VDC
+500mA
-500mA 79%
PSANC-5S12D 90 –260 VAC